



Driven by Sustainable Innovation™

**PRODUCT LABELS  
CURED SAUSAGE  
RANGE**



**cured sausage**

Spices by **Freddy Hirsch**

Savoury Cabanossi with top notes of garlic and a mild white pepper burn

**INGREDIENTS:** Meat (92.95%), Water, Salt, Cereal (Maize - *Triticum aestivum*), Spices (Irradiated), Phosphates, Starch, Curing agent (Salt, Preservative [Sodium nitrite], Sodium carbonate, Colourant), MSG (Flavour enhancer), Ascorbic acid, Flavourings, Flavour enhancer.

**NOT SUITABLE FOR PEOPLE WITH WHEAT GLUTEN, SOYA BEAN, EGG & MILK ALLERGY**  
www.freddyhirsch.co.za

**KEEP REFRIGERATED**

**cabanossi**

**SERVING SUGGESTION**



**label code 907013**  
150 per roll

**product code 818091**

**cured sausage**

Spices by **Freddy Hirsch**

Well rounded flavour with top notes of garlic, caraway & a mild to hot burn


**INGREDIENTS:** Meat\* (40%), Mechanically Deboned Meat (Poultry) (28.3%), Water, Vegetable protein (Soya bean), Salt, Starch, Phosphates, Curing agent (Salt, Preservative [Sodium nitrite], Sodium carbonate, Colourant), Flavourings, Spice (Irradiated), Cereal (Maize), Ascorbic acid, MSG (Flavour enhancer), Spice extracts, Colourant, Flavour enhancer.  
\*Species to be declared.

**NOT SUITABLE FOR PEOPLE WITH WHEAT GLUTEN, SOYA BEAN, EGG & MILK ALLERGY**  
www.freddyhirsch.co.za

**KEEP REFRIGERATED**

**cape smokey russian**

**SERVING SUGGESTION**



**label code 907011**  
150 per roll

**product code 802588**

**cured sausage**

Spices by **Freddy Hirsch**

Smokey flavour with top notes of onion & white pepper and a prominent cheese note


**INGREDIENTS:** Meat (73.1%), Water, Cheese (3.8%) [Milk]\*, Salt, Starch, Cereal (Maize), Phosphates, Curing agent (Salt, Preservative [Sodium nitrite], Sodium carbonate, Colourant), Spices (Irradiated), Ascorbic acid, MSG (Flavour enhancer), Flavouring, Spice extracts, Flavour enhancer.  
\*Compound ingredient to be declared

**NOT SUITABLE FOR PEOPLE WITH WHEAT GLUTEN, SOYA BEAN, EGG & MILK ALLERGY**  
www.freddyhirsch.co.za

**KEEP REFRIGERATED**

**kasegriller**

**SERVING SUGGESTION**



**label code 906955**  
150 per roll

**product code 818083**

**cured sausage**

Spices by **Freddy Hirsch**

A sweet and smokey flavoured bacon sausage

**INGREDIENTS:** Pork (65.9%), Water, Bacon pieces (10%)\*, Salt, Dextrose, Phosphate, Curing agent (Salt, Preservative [Sodium nitrite], Sodium carbonate, Colourant), Flavouring, Ascorbic acid.  
\*Compound ingredient to be declared

**NOT SUITABLE FOR PEOPLE WITH WHEAT GLUTEN, SOYA BEAN, EGG & MILK ALLERGY**  
www.freddyhirsch.co.za

**KEEP REFRIGERATED**

**bacon**

**SERVING SUGGESTION**



**label code 907086**  
150 per roll

**product code 802610**  
802712

**vienna**

Spices by **Freddy Hirsch**

A meaty flavoured vienna with top notes of onion and a hint of smoke

**INGREDIENTS:** Meat (70%), Water, Starch, Dextrose, Salt, Phosphates, Curing agent (Salt, Preservative [Sodium nitrite], Sodium carbonate, Colourant), Flavourings, Cereal (Maize), Ascorbic acid, MSG (Flavour enhancer), Spice extracts, Flavour enhancer.

**NOT SUITABLE FOR PEOPLE WITH WHEAT GLUTEN, SOYA BEAN, EGG & MILK ALLERGY**  
www.freddyhirsch.co.za

**KEEP REFRIGERATED**

**continental**

**SERVING SUGGESTION**



**label code 907221**  
150 per roll

**product code 802224**  
802665